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THEME:

Emerging innovations in electric transportation are rapidly transforming the way we think about
mobility and sustainability. From breakthroughs in battery technology, like solid-state and fast-
charging solutions, to the integration of wireless charging and vehicle-to-grid systems, the
future of electric vehicles (EVs) is becoming more efficient and accessible. Advancements in
lightweight materials and autonomous driving systems are enhancing performance and reducing
energy consumption. Additionally, the rise of electrified public transport and hydrogen fuel
cells as alternative power sources are expanding the scope of sustainable transportation. These
innovations not only reduce emissions but also pave the way for a cleaner, more connected

future in mobility.




< IEEE

Advancing Technology
for Humanity

TOPICS OF INTEREST INCLUDE, BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO:

Fast-Charging Technologies for Electric Vehicles: Challenges and Innovations

Power Electronics for Efficient Energy Conversion in Electric Vehicles

Wireless Charging Systems for Electric Vehicles: Potential and Limitations

Hybrid Energy Storage Systems for Next-Generation Electric Vehicles

Optimization of Powertrain Efficiency in Electric and Hybrid Vehicles

Artificial Intelligence Applications in the Optimization of Electric Vehicle Systems
Strategies for Grid Integration of Energy Storage Systems in Smart Grids

Thermal Management Solutions for Improved Efficiency in Electric Vehicles
Dual-Source Regenerative Braking Systems for Energy Recovery in Electric Vehicles

Modeling and Control Challenges in Renewable Energy Applications




< IEEE

Advancing Technology

for Humanity

REVIEWERS

SL.No | Name and Affiliation Email-address

1 Subrata Banerjee, NIT Durgapur, India, bansub2004(@yahoo.com

2 Swapnil Jani, Nirma University, Ahmedabad, India Swapnil.jani@nirmauni.ac.in
3 Manuele Bertoluzzo, University of Padova, Italy manuele.bertoluzzo@unipd.it
4 Brijesh Tripathi, PDEU, Gandhinagar, Gujarat, India brijesh.tripathi@sse.pdpu.ac.in
5 Dipankar Debnath, IIT Kharagpur, India ddebnath@ee.iitkgp.ac.in

6 Sanjoy Debbarma, NIT Meghalaya, India sanjoy.debbarma(@nitm.ac.in
7 Aditya Kunwar, IIT Jodhpur, India kunwar.aditya@iitj.ac.in

8 Eklas Hossain, Oregon Institute of Technology, USA shossain@uwm.ed

9 KVVS Roy Chowdary, KIIT Univ., Bhubaneswar, India rchowdaryfel@kiit.ac.in
10 Vishal Ramesh Satpute, VNIT Nagpur, India vrsatpute@ece.vnit.ac.in
11 Siddharth Joshi, PDEU, Gandhinagar, India Siddharth.joshi@sot.pdpu.ac.in
12 Ritesh Keshari, NIT Nagpur, India riteshkeshri@gmail.com
13 Bhinal Mehta, PDEU, Gandhinagar, India Bhinal.mehta@sot.pdpu.ac.in
14 Rajan kumar Behera, Indian Institute of Technology, patan, India | rkb@iitp.ac.in
15 Pankaj Verma, PDEU, Gandhinagar, India Pankaj.verma@sot.pdpu.ac.in
16 Luigi Martirano, University of Rome, Italy luigi.martirano@uniromal it
17 Praveen Kumar, IIT Guwhati, India praveen kumar@iitg.ac.in
18 Robindro Lairenlakpam, Sr. Principal Scientist, CSIR Dehradun, | robindro@iip.res.in

India
19 Abinash Singh, Chandigarh University, Punjab,India profabinashsingh@gmail.com
20 Vineet Sharma, Poornima University,Jaipur, Rajasthan ,India mnitvineet07@gmail.com

Submission Procedure:
All the instructions for paper submission are included in the conference website: https://ieee-
isie-2025.0rg/

Deadlines:

Full paper submission:

Paper acceptance notification:
Camera-ready paper submission:
Date of the conference:

March 31, 2025
April 15,2025
May 14, 2025
June 20-23, 2025

Please send this completed document to:
isie2025@icsevents.com




